on 15.12.2020. at 

(In case of any change in opening date, if any, will be 

intimated later.) 

Date/Time of Price Bid 

Opening 

The date/ time of price bid opening will be intimated to 

the techno-commercial qualified tenderer separately. 

EMD AMOUNT  
Rs. 6,100/- (Rupees Six Thousand and one Hundred 

Only) 

Working Area Contact 

details 

Sr. Engineer / M&S 

Power Plant Piping Unit, BHEL -Thirumayam – 

622507, 

Contact No. 04333-279351/9489482213 

nawaz@bhel.in 

Vendors may visit the work area prior to submission of 

offer to understand the details of scope of work.